
CLASSIFICHE NON UFFICIALI

1 Vesti Frederik ® DNK Prema Powerteam F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 25 18 25 10 25 8 25 25 25 25 25 15 15 25 15 25 15 1 25 25 12 18 15 25 467,0
2 Fittipaldi Enzo ® BRA Prema Powerteam F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 18 25 18 18 18 0 18 18 15 12 10 18 12 6 25 10 18 15 12 12 8 0 12 18 336,0
3 Fraga Igor BRA DR Formula F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 15 15 6 6 4 15 10 0 12 18 2 25 25 15 18 1 12 6 10 10 10 25 25 15 300,0
4 Schumacher David ® DEU US Racing F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 4 8 15 25 6 12 8 10 6 15 18 8 4 10 8 15 25 25 18 0 25 6 6 8 285,0
5 Caldwell Olli ® GBR Prema Powerteam F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 12 0 12 4 15 25 15 15 18 6 0 6 18 18 0 6 8 12 2 0 1 10 4 6 213,0
6 Guzman Raul ® MEX DR Formula F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 10 12 4 8 2 0 4 6 10 10 0 12 10 12 6 12 6 8 1 0 4 15 18 10 180,0
7 Flörsch Sophia DEU Van Amersfoort Racing F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 2 4 10 2 10 6 6 12 8 8 8 10 6 4 12 2 4 10 8 4 2 8 1 2 149,0
8 Siebert Marcos ARG US Racing F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 15 0 10 12 8 1 0 12 1 0 1 10 70,0
9 Ticktum Dan GBR Van Amersfoort Racing F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 18 10 18 4 8 6 64,0
10 Blomqvist Isac ® FIN Kic Motorsport F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 8 10 0 1 8 18 2 4 4 1 0 4 2 0 0 62,0
11 Lappalainen Konsta ® FIN Kic Motorsport F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 6 6 0 0 1 4 1 2 0 0 15 2 0 2 4 0 2 4 0 2 0 2 2 1 56,0
12 Hughes Jake GBR US Racing F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 15 15 15 45,0
13 Nannini Matteo ® ITA Corbetta Racing Srls F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 4 4 0 8 8 2 8 1 2 0 6 0 43,0
14 Zendeli Lirim DEU US Racing F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 6 18 18 42,0
15 Kari Nico FIN Kic Motorsport F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 4 10 12 26,0
16 Mawson Joey AUS Van Amersfoort Racing F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 12 12 0 24,0
17 Estner Andreas AUS Van Amersfoort Racing F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 12 8 4 24,0
18 Scolari Sharon CHE Scorace Team F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 1 2 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17,0
19 Beckhauser Tom ® FIN Technorace Srl F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 0 1 0 2 6 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 12,0
20 Bardinon Alexandre ® FRA Van Amersfoort Racing F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 5,0

(1) The third Vallelunga race was recovered on the Imola circuit on 1 September

 
La Classifica finale per l'assegnazione del Titolo soprariportato si otterrà sommando tutti i punteggi ottenuti nel corso delle gare disputatesi. 

STANDINGS 2019 ABSOLUTE DRIVERS

FORMULA REGIONAL EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

The FIA European Regional Championship driver's title will be awarded to the driver who has scored the highest number of points, taking into consideration all the results obtained during the
Events which have actually taken place.
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CLASSIFICHE NON UFFICIALI

1 Vesti Frederik ® DNK Prema Powerteam F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 25 18 25 15 25 12 25 25 25 25 25 18 18 25 18 25 15 6 25 25 18 25 18 25 506,0
2 Fittipaldi Enzo ® BRA Prema Powerteam F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 18 25 18 18 18 0 18 18 15 15 12 25 15 8 25 12 18 18 15 18 15 4 15 18 381,0
3 Schumacher David ® DEU US Racing F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 6 10 15 25 10 15 12 12 10 18 18 12 8 12 15 18 25 25 18 2 25 12 12 12 347,0
4 Caldwell Olli ® GBR Prema Powerteam F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 15 0 12 10 15 25 15 15 18 10 0 10 25 18 0 8 12 15 12 8 10 15 10 10 288,0
5 Guzman Raul ® MEX DR Formula F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 12 15 10 12 8 6 10 10 12 12 0 15 12 15 12 15 10 12 10 6 12 18 25 15 284,0
6 Lappalainen Konsta ® FIN Kic Motorsport F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 8 8 0 6 6 10 6 6 0 2 15 6 2 6 10 0 8 10 6 12 4 10 8 8 157,0
7 Blomqvist Isac ® FIN Kic Motorsport F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 10 12 0 8 12 18 8 8 8 4 6 8 6 4 4 116,0
8 Nannini Matteo ® ITA Corbetta Racing Srls F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 8 8 4 10 10 8 10 6 8 8 15 8 103,0
9 Bardinon Alexandre ® FRA Van Amersfoort Racing F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 4 4 8 4 0 6 0 0 0 1 1 0 6 4 4 2 4 6 8 6 6 74,0
10 Beckhauser Tom ® FIN Technorace Srl F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 2 4 0 6 10 0 4 2 6 4 10 2 6 4 4 64,0

(1) The third Vallelunga race was recovered on the Imola circuit on 1 September

The FIA European Regional Championship best Rookie title will be awarded to the driver who has scored the highest number of points, taking into consideration all the results obtained during the
Events which have actually taken place.

 

FORMULA REGIONAL EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

STANDINGS 2019 ROOKIE DRIVERS
La Classifica finale per l'assegnazione del Titolo soprariportato si otterrà sommando tutti i punteggi ottenuti nel corso delle gare disputatesi. 
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CLASSIFICHE NON UFFICIALI

1 Prema Powerteam ITA Caldwell-Fittipaldi-Vesti F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 43 43 43 28 43 33 43 43 43 37 35 33 33 43 40 35 33 27 37 37 20 28 27 43 870,0
2 DR Formula POR Fraga-Guzman F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 25 27 10 14 6 15 14 6 22 28 2 37 35 27 24 13 18 14 11 10 14 40 43 25 480,0
3 US Racing DEU Schumacher-Siebert-Zendeli F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 4 8 15 40 6 22 20 18 7 15 30 9 4 11 18 15 25 25 24 18 43 6 6 8 397,0
4 Van Amersfoort Racing BV DEU Flörsch-Bardinon-Ticktum F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 2 4 10 14 22 8 6 12 10 8 8 10 6 4 12 20 14 28 12 12 8 20 9 6 265,0
5 Kic Motorsport FIN Hughes-Blomqvist-LappalainenF3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 14 16 0 1 9 22 3 6 4 1 15 6 2 2 4 0 2 4 15 17 15 6 12 13 189,0
6 Corbetta Racing Srls FRA Nannini F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 4 4 0 8 8 2 8 1 2 0 6 0 43,0
7 Scorace Team CHE Scolari F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 1 2 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17,0
8 Technorace Srl ITA Beckhauser F3 Tatuus 318 A.R. 0 1 0 2 6 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 12,0

(1) The third Vallelunga race was recovered on the Imola circuit on 1 September
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The FIA European Regional Championship best Team title will be awarded to the driver who has scored the highest number of points, taking into consideration all the results obtained during the
Events which have actually taken place.

 

FORMULA REGIONAL EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP

STANDINGS 2019 TEAM
La Classifica finale per l'assegnazione del Titolo soprariportato si otterrà sommando tutti i punteggi ottenuti nel corso delle gare disputatesi. 
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